
Sr. No. 

1 

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVENING) 

7 

Name of the Student 

ANSH DUBEY 

ANSHU BAJPAI 

COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24 

NITISH TYAGI 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

ROHAN DAGAR 

ROHAN KAPASIA 

VANSH TEVATIA 

Roll No. 
22/174 

PREM RAJ SOURAV22/5011 

23/2065 

23/4074 

23/543 

23/4053 

21/5028 

Course 

B.A (P) 

B.A 
HINDI 

B.A (H) ENG 

B.A (H) ECO 

B.COM (P) 

B.A (H) ENG 

Year 

B.A (H) ECO 

2 

(H) 1 Sem President 
YEAR 

SEM 
2 

YEAR 
1 

Dated: 14.09.2023 

SEM 
1 
SEM 

Post 

President 

3 
YEAR 

President 

President 

President 

President 

President 

ELECTION OFFICER 

New Delhi 
110017 

AUROonO 



Sr. 

No. 

SRI AVROBINDO CO0LLEGE (EVENING) 

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023 

3 

Name of the Student 

ANSHU BAJPAL 

COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELII) 

KUSHAGRA PRATAP 
SINGH 
PREM RAJ SOURAV 
ROHAN KAPASIA 

Roll No. 

23/2065 
23/1128 

22/5011 
23/4053 

Course 

B.A (H) HINDI 
B.COMH) 

B.A(H) ECO 
B.A (H) ENG 

New Del 10017 

Year/Sem Post 

Sem 
I SEM 

Datcd; J4,09,2023 

2 YEAR 
I SEM 

Vice President 
Vice President 

Vice President 
Vice President 

ELECTION OFFICER 



Sr. 

No. 

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023 

2 

3 

SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVENING) 

4 

Name of the Student 

ANSH DUBEY 
ANSHU BAJPAI 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24 

PREM RAJ SOURAV 
ROHAN KAPASIA 

Roll No. 

22/174 
23/2065 
22/5011 
23/4053 

Course 

B.A (P) 
B.A (H) HINDI 
B.A (H) ECO 
B.A (H) ENG 

Year/Sem Post 

Dated: 14.09.2023 

2 YEAR 

1 SEM 
2 YEAR 

1 SEM 

SECRETARY 
SECRETARY 
SECRETARY 
SECRETARY 

ELECTION QFFICER 

New Deihi 
110017 
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No. 

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023 

2 

SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVENING) 

3 

Name of the Student 

ANSH DUBEY 

MOHD JUHAIB 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

ROHAN DAGAR 

COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24 

Roll No. 

22/174 

23/2052 

23/543 

Course 

B.A (P) 

Year/Sem Post 

Dated: 14.09.2023 

2 YEAR 

B.A (H) 1 SEM 
HINDI 

B.COM (P) 1 SEM 

JOINT 
SECRETARY 

S 

JOINT 
SECRETARY 
JOINT 
SECRETARY 

ELECTION OFFICER 

New Delhi 
110017 

UEGE EV 



Sr. 
No. 

2 

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023 

4 

5 

6 

SRI AUROBIND0 COLLEGE (EVENING) 

Name of the Student 

ANSH DUBEY 

SINGH 
KUSHAGRA PRATAP 

NITISHTYAGI 
ROHAN DAGAR 

COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

SYED YASIR ABBAS 
ZAIDI 

VANSH TEVATIA 

Roll No. 

22/174 

23/1128 

23/4074 
23/543 

23/532 

21/5028 

Course 

B.A (P) 
B.COM(H) 

B.A (H) ENG 
B.COM (P) 
B.COM (P) 

B.A (H) ECO 

Year/Sem Post 

2 YEAR 

1 SEM 

1 SEM 

Dated: 14.09.2023 

1 SEM 
1 SEM 

3 YEAR 

CC 
CC 

CC 
CC 
CC 

CC 

ELECTION OFFICER 

SRIAU 

New Delhi 
110017 
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