COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24

Dated: 14.09.2023

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Roll No.	Course	Year	Post
1	ANSH DUBEY	22/174	B.A (P)	2	President
				YEAR	
2	ANSHU BAJPAI	23/2065	B.A (H)	1 Sem	President
			HINDI		
3	NITISH TYAGI	23/4074	B.A (H) ENG	1	President
				SEM	
4	PREM RAJ SOURAV	22/5011	B.A (H) ECO	2	President
				YEAR	
5	ROHAN DAGAR	23/543	B.COM (P)	1	President
				SEM	
6	ROHAN KAPASIA	23/4053	B.A (H) ENG	1	President
				SEM	
7	VANSH TEVATIA	21/5028	B.A (H) ECO	3	President
				YEAR	



COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24

Dated: 14.09.2023

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Roll No.	Course	Year/Sem	Post
1	ANSHU BAJPAI	23/2065	B.A (H) HINDI	1 Sem	Vice President
2	KUSHAGRA PRATAP SINGH	23/1128	B.COM(H)	1 SEM	Vice President
3	PREM RAJ SOURAV	22/5011	B.A(H) ECO	2 YEAR	Vice President
4	ROHAN KAPASIA	23/4053	B.A (H) ENG	1 SEM	Vice President

COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24

Dated: 14.09.2023

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Roll No.	Course	Year/Sem	Post
1	ANSH DUBEY	22/174	B.A (P)	2 YEAR	SECRETARY
2	ANSHU BAJPAI	23/2065	B.A (H) HINDI	1 SEM	SECRETARY
3	PREM RAJ SOURAV	22/5011	B.A (H) ECO	2 YEAR	SECRETARY
4	ROHAN KAPASIA	23/4053	B.A (H) ENG	1 SEM	SECRETARY

COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24

Dated: 14.09.2023

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Roll No.	Course	Year/Sem	Post
1	ANSH DUBEY	22/174	B.A (P)	2 YEAR	JOINT SECRETARY
2	MOHD JUHAIB	23/2052	B.A (H) HINDI	1 SEM	JOINT SECRETARY
3	ROHAN DAGAR	23/543	B.COM (P)	1 SEM	JOINT SECRETARY



COLLOGE ELECTION 2023-24

Dated: 14.09.2023

List of Eligible Candidates for Student Union Election 2023

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Roll No.	Course	Year/Sem	Post
1	ANSH DUBEY	22/174	B.A (P)	2 YEAR	CC
2	KUSHAGRA PRATAP SINGH	23/1128	B.COM(H)	1 SEM	CC
3	NITISH TYAGI	23/4074	B.A (H) ENG	1 SEM	CC
4	ROHAN DAGAR	23/543	B.COM (P)	1 SEM	CC
5	SYED YASIR ABBAS ZAIDI	23/532	B.COM (P)	1 SEM	CC
6	VANSH TEVATIA	21/5028	B.A (H) ECO	3 YEAR	CC